% %9 0 51 1=

80PUTW23.7-51/61

[&®no [ CO01177-1 |




R TEIR : 80PUTW23.7-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

PU-57-2-1 3.7KW 200V 80mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g E% =1

1 801106000029 | 70-+ 13t | AO2-384(600L/400L/600L)

2 801143000339 | +Fyuidrfsmte vl 2| M5x20(%2IN) SUS304

3 801001001649 |17 5475-7" (55 )x6m 1| VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)8
801001001889 | $17°54Fr-7°" I(58)x10m 1| VCT4Cx3.50(5) BE(40)R
801001001899 | $#7°54r-7"I(52)x15m 1|VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)&
801001001909 |17 5415-7"I(52)x20m 1|VCT4Cx3.500(58) BE(40)8
801001001929 |7 5415-7"I(55)x30m 1| VCT4Cx3.50(5%) BE(40)8

4 801143000459 |+FrRidr Aot vl 3| M5x25(814)218 SUS304

5 801003000139 |75 1| BECE®Y(P.C.40) SUS304

6 801009275189 | #IBHER -7 4|TGNB-5.5 cu

7 801109129199 | 70-Fsi%7°v1 1| p14( LR/ TIRA) faifs

8 801109132159 |70-M°47° 1| p14x300l 15

9 801143143159 | 4yt° ¥  b5aIMal 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304

10 801109130139 | 70-328%7° y1(sRRIFA) 1|p14 faihg

11 801143143159  |99t° Yo" M5xIvAL 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304

12 801109000209 | 70-MER{75°7°% 1 filfs

13 801143143159 | 4yt° ¥  b5aIvals 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304

14 801143174159 | Mt° Yo" Ia/uval 2| Max14(%zINn) SUS304

15 801051000429 | Ayk HA° - 1 fahg

16 801141029189 |AmA&yh 4|M6 SUS304

17 801142126199 |FmES 4|M6 SUS304

18 801009001129 | k-1 4% 17 | AWG12x210L (LI F+E &I T) 7

19 801009001139 | dsky-1" 15 13 | AWG12x2 1 0L F+EE IR F) 2

20 801143000569 | 9t° Y IR Auals 2 [ Max18(218, 568N SWCH

21 801114168169 |EHjisntas 1|SD-M19/SD-Q19

22 801143152179 | 49t°y0" b5mIMals 2| m3x8 SWCH

23 801115141169 |53 1| WK200/20

24 801143000529 |5yt° v pAuMal 3| M3x25(218, 568IN) SWCH

25 801114001069 |&EYL-17yh 12 | MWOK1-KA2

26 801143138179 | 4yt° v  5xIMals 2| Max12 SWCH

27 801053001729 |{R:EsE 1|KA313-GGXL110 (T

28 801121001229 [I°y$Y 1| p169x@176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR

29 801143000489 |7~/Mal 4| M6x250L (%5 =20L) SWRM

30 801142113269 |FmES 4|M6(D=11.5) SPC

31 801082000029 | Ak HA*-2A° -4 1 faifs

32 801121001239 [I°y$Y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)FB NBR

33 801143085349 | R A/NMAL (IFHESH) 1|M4x6 C3604

34 801009001099 | 7-A4 13 | 20x260L Uk F+EEHT)

35 801050000639 | E-57°34h 1 ADC

36 801056005999 |EEF(IV-kiT) 1=




R TEIR : 80PUTW23.7-51/61

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
PU-57-2-1 3.7KW 200V 80mm -
No. BmES LE e boztid EZ1=1
37 801142000759 |EHEE®E 1| BBA0O630300A0,T=0.3 SUP
38 801052187169 | &% 1[AC-62042zC3
39 801055001809 |[Ol#F 148 | #3247
40 801147000419 | &imt- 1| 5x5x18.5L(MiA) SUS304
41 801140000069 |7 A WM (EH1/FEREERAT) 2| M6x12 SWCH
42 801052109149 |#h32 116306Z22C3
43 801060001169  |A“PYUYT \IS*Y5° 1 ADC
44 801025001129 | *hZhl-N 1|H-25ATEYROHS(E) SIC
45 801143070239 |2~/ 2 [ M5x6(A19#7°Uy7°) SWRM
46 801030143129 |75~ 1|H-25(AXT)A LS
47 801143193109 | Avt° Y7 Ia~ L 2 [M5x12(5c&IN) SWRM
48 801030152149 | ¥-IAbyI° 1|H-25(A)(T)A SPCC
49 801121001629 [Ny 1| (p160.4x(p169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)iEEE70 NBR
50 801035127159 |:F@I° 37" 1| M10x15( 1o/ al) SUS304
51 801121246119 |)°v$y 1[@10.3xp16x2t (U
52 801029000889 | #MM-3u7° 1|80PUT22.2/23.7-51/61F Lilii
53 801109129199 | J0-+’Z#57" 01 1| @14( LR/ TERMA) 1athE
54 801140000099 |+=F7Ad7<AR WM CEREEST) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
55 801143143159 | Avt°yo vl 1| M4x16(D=8) SUS304
56 801143000469 |<A7IUIMAMIMAL(OUIY 1) 6| M6x40(P-5,NBR) SUS304
57 801021008209 | JIREE(50HZA) 1|80PUTW23.7-51H4 Lilis
57 801021008279 |IIREE(60HZA) 1|80PUTW23.7-61H taths
58 801142000719 |JNREEE 1[@lixp31x4t SUS304
59 801142164199 |(FHEE 1|{M10 SUS304
60 801140000659 | <AL Ui b 1| M10x25 SUS304
61 801122283139 |OUYs* 11165xp3.1 NBR
62 801140000099 |+=F7AI7AR WM EREERST) 4 [M8x45 SUS304
63 801048268199 |RRAULAHIFIY" 1180mm(1.5KWN"»72F) L1l
64 801121568129 | )\°v$y 1| @84xp98x5t NBR
65 801020002329 |k V7°5-3u5° 1|80PUT22.2/3.7-51/61H i
66 801141121119 |7<"Afyb 2|M8(B=12) SUS304
67 801165000079 | 1" AR 5|PU/PN/PSF21.5-52/62F NBR
<°y30UY ey b>
801173002359 | \°y+yQU»T tyh 1| (*ED)
28 801121001229 | AYFM BN =/H. DN =2 -8)° y$> 1|1 9169xp176x3.1t(P.C.160) NBR
32 801121001239 | H.AN AN -4/E-57L-h° 3y 1| VK(T)-22/37(A)T(W)F NBR
49 801121001629 | E-59IV-b/MM-507" °v$y 1| 160.4x(169.4x6.5t(P.C.144)i&E70 NBR
51 801121246119 |3FHI° 37 N vy 1|¢10.3xp16x2t UM
56 801122003179 | MM-30 Bt COYYY* 6| P-5(4.8x¢p1.9) NBR
61 801122283139 | MWM-305" /K I°5-305 QU»)* 11165xp3.1 NBR




R TEIR : 80PUTW23.7-51/61

EENo. Hh BE A% - HEERTHE
PU-57-2-1 3.7KW 200V 80mm -
No. BREsS it k= g =1
64 | 801121568129 |RURAHITY N vEy 1| p84xp98x5t NBR

AZahy-WEER

5-t* iHvVG32 680ml

BREETFEORD

EIENo. ZZBRBT 0.

TOK2-65T_TOK2-3-1-1_

<PREHETE>

ZERL




